0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.
  Technical Drawing
  Technical Specifications
Circuit Protection
EV40AXSPC-4W
4 Way EV Distribution Board
Steel
White (Powder Coated)
4
No
Top: 1x32mm, 1x25mm
Bottom: 1x32mm, 1x25mm
IP20
1P + N
240V
40A
Yes
30mA Type A
C Curve
Type 2 40kA
Busbar and Cables
(Pre-fitted)
EN 61643-11, EN 61009-1,
EN 61439-3
Intertek, Semko
Material
Colour
No. Ways
Lockable
Knockouts
Ingress Protection
Devices Installed
RCBO Type
Voltage
Current Rating
Bi-Directional
RCD Type
Curve
SPD
Device Connection
Standards
Certification